
4th IHF Men's Emerging Nations Championship

Group B, 1. round

Team A

A Cyprus
Team B

B Moldova
played in in the hall on at Spectators Match number

Varna Palace of Culture and Sports 25.4.2023 14:30 50 2

Half time (30')
A B

End of playing time
A B

1st extra time
A B

2nd extra time
A B After penalty

throws

A B

19 13 35 31

Number of 7m
A Team timeout

Full names of players and officials

Team timeout B
Number of 7m

7/7
1

20:39
2

36:52
3

52:53
1

22:54
2

47:28
3

4/5

No Team  A G YC 2' RC BC

1 ORFANOS Christos

2 PETROU Antonis

3 TARTIOS Christos

5 HADJIPETROU Christoforos 1

6 MARKIDES Theodoros 1

7 PARASKEVA Loucas 6

9 TIKKAS Stefanos 2 1

10 MELISSAS Stephanos 4

11 HADJIANTONIS Leonidas

12 PPOUMOS Georgios

20 GEORGIADIS Marios 2 1

21 NIKIFOROU Demetris 3

33 KRITIKOS Georgios Ioannis 6 2

37 CHARALAMBOUS Alexandros 10

No Team  B G YC 2' RC BC

2 MARTALOG Vlad 3

4 DAVIDENCO Nicolae 6 1

5 LUNGU Dan

6 DEABEL Nikita

8 LEDENIOV Victor 4 1

9 NICIPURENCO Nichita 1

10 CARAMAN Vladislav

11 BALTEAN Artiom

12 BUGLIS Serghei

13 MAKEDONSKI Artiom 2

15 SIPULIN Maxim 5

16 MITROFAN Andrei

17 VASILATII Vasili 10 1

29 MORARI Andrian 1 1

Off A CONSTANTINOU Constantinos 1

Off B ANDREOU Andreas

Off C KTORIS Ioannis

Off A GOMENIUC Nicolai

Off B BELIUGA Vladimir

Off C BIDEAC Serghei

A Signatures of responsibles for the teams (Off. A) B
TP Remarks of referees / IHF Official TP

Referees Signatures Signatures

DOYCHINOV Georgi (BUL) GORETSOV Yulian (BUL)

Support referees

ARAUJO German (URU) PERDOMO Nicolas (URU)

Technical delegates

HOLM Kay (GER) ALPAIDZE Viktoriia (IHF)

IHF Official

ADJEMIAN Teodoro (ARG)

Number of 7m scored/awarded to team A resp. B, goals (G), yellow cards (YC), red cards (RC), blue cards (BC) and team penalty (TP)
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